IMATKYIIPIO EAPINO IIPQTAGAHMA ETIBOY TA «61* MATZEIA»

Aeukwoia 13-14 Maiou 2023 / E@vik6 ZTadio F'ZN

100(F) F'YNAIKQN - A Zcipd a/+3.5

O¢éon Aiad Ap.
1 3 247
6 827
2 206
4 445
5 26
77

oo wWN

100(F) F'YNAIKQN - B Zcipd a/+3.2

Oéon Alad Ap.
1 6 444
4 424
2 447
3 260
7 34
8 625

OOk WN

Ovopua
Mapidvva
EAeuBepia

NikoAiva AAe€avopa

Mapia
EBeAiva
>Taupou

Ovopa
MavrteAitoa
=évia
Avtpedava
AnunTpa
MavayiwTa
Avva-Mapia

100(F) 'YNAIKQN I" Zeipd a/+2.0

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 68

4 244
5 220
2 624
7 420
3 60

8 240

~NoO b wWN

Ovoua
Mapia
MapiAi¢a
EATTida
Kupiokn
Mapia
Avdpiava
ABnva Zogia

100(F) F'YNAIKQN A Zeipa a/+3.5

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 4 405
5 425
6 67
7 630
3 446
8 823
1213
2 726

~NOoO o WN

Ovopua
Mapaokeun
loauTréAa-Zopia
AvaoTtacia
Avtpea

NataAia
KaTepiva
2TUAIGva

Xapig

EmiBeTo Hpep.lev.

Moidpa 1997-05-10
MavayiwTtou 2004-01-21
Avdpéou 2008-07-12
Xarlnoépyn 2006-11-25
lwavvidou 2009-02-10
Avtwvia 2005-12-18
EmrifeTo Huep.lev.

XapaAautoug  1998-11-12
MixanA 2001-10-30
XpiotodoUAou  2009-01-15
XapaAautroug  2008-01-15
Kupidkou 2008-03-21
Pwooou 2010-11-12
EmiBeTo Huep.lev.

Avtwviou 2000-11-27
MitTaka 2007-09-22
Anunrtpiou 2010-06-07
Pouoou 2009-08-18
NeBaoofa 2006-04-18
Matmrag@iAitTou 2008-11-21
MaoTopoudn 2009-10-02
EmifBeTo Hpep.lev.

Avdpéou 1997-01-15
Mogé€TTi 2007-11-12
MoAukdpTTou 2003-06-06
dikdpdou 2008-02-16
XargnxpiotodoUuA 2008-12-08
MrraraAn 2007-10-01
BaaiAciou 2006-02-24
Moidpa 2009-01-09

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs

Kar.
SEN
u20
uUl6
ui1s
uUl6
u20

Kar.
SEN
u23
ui16
uile6
ui16
uil4

Kar.
SEN
u18
u14
Ul6
ui18
Ul6
ule6

Kar.
SEN
u1s8
u23
Ul6
ule6
u18
uis
ul6

ZUA.
r~o
r=ne
r=o
Me
r=n
r=n

ZUA.
Me
M=e
Me
r=o
r=n
M=z

ZUA.
r=n
r=o
r=o
rxz
M
r=n
r=o

ZUA.
Me
M=e
r=n
rxz
Me
r=ne
r=o
MK

Emidoon znp.

11.67
12.38
12.50
12.55
12.93
12.95

PB!

PB!

PB!
PB!

Emidoon znp.

11.92
12.64
12.75
13.36
13.58
14.43

PB!

PB!

PB!

Emidoon znp.

12.09
12.39
12.87
13.48
13.57
13.66
13.88

PB!
PB!
PB!

PB!

Emidoon znp.

11.88
12.16
12.24
12.51
12.76
12.97
13.34
DNS

PB!
PB!
PB!
PB!
PB!



100(F) F'YNAIKON - TeAiko¢ a/+4.3

Oéon Aiad Ap.
1 4 247
5 405
6 444
38
7 425
8 827
1244

~NoO b~ wWN

Ovoua
Mapidvva
Mapaokeun
MavTteAitoa
Mapia
loaptréAa-Zogia
EAeuBepia
MapiAiCa

100(M) ANAPQN A >eipd a/+2.2

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 4 258
5 408
6 818
316
7 214
2 819
8 29

~No b wWN

Ovoua

Mihav
21a0pog
Mavayiwtng
KwvoTavTtivog
AipiAiog
OiArTTTTOg
Acad

100(M) ANAPQN B Zeipd a/+0.9

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 352
6 808
5 821
25
7 39
4 419
8 604

~NoO b wWN

Ovoua

XpAoTog
BaoiAng
ZwThpng

lwavvng
AvTtpéag

Méapkoug Apaoulo

100(M) ANAPQN T Zeipé a/+2.1

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 4 423
362
5 406
6 826
266
43
601

~No b WN

Ovopua
KwvoTtavTivog
Eudyyelog
AvTtpéag
Opéotng
NéoguTtog
Opéotng
Weng

EmifeTo
Moiapa
Avdpéou
XapaAdutroug
Avtwviou
MogéTTi
MavayiwTtou
MiTTaka

EmiBeTo
TpaikofITg
AuyouaTivou
Naldapou
ewpyiou
FaBpinA
Nalapou
Kapdap

EmifeTo
Oikovopidng
BapvdBa
MixanA

KwaoTdtmouhog
Kupidkou
AvaoTaaiou

EmifeTo
MixanA
MeTdong
Avdpéou
Mavayn
XpioToQn
Noyidng
Yuzhao

Hpep.lev.

1997-05-10
1997-01-15
1998-11-12
2000-11-27
2007-11-12
2004-01-21
2007-09-22

Hpep.lev.

1992-03-17
1998-08-11
2004-02-12
2004-04-22
2001-07-14
2005-02-02
1993-06-07

Huep.lev.

2005-04-27
2004-02-24
2006-02-24

2002-11-07
2008-02-13
2009-11-24

Hpep.lev.

2008-03-11
2007-04-18
1996-08-20
2005-08-10
2005-03-29
2006-10-18
2006-11-08

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
ui1s
u20
ui1s

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
u23
u20
SEN

Kar.
u20
u20
ui18

uz23
ui16
ui6

Kar.
ule6
u1s8
SEN
u20
u20
u18
ui1s8

ZUA.
r~o
Me
e
r=n
e
r=ne
r~o

ZUA.
r=o
Me
r=ne
r=n
r=o
r=ne
r=n

ZUA.
r=n
r=ne
r=ne

r=n
Me
rxz

ZUA.
Me
r=n
Me
r=ne
r=o
r=n
rxz

Emidoon znp.
11.70 PB!
11.86

11.91 PB!
11.99 PB!
12.19

12.24

12.35
Emidoon znp.
10.57 PB!
10.63

11.04

11.22

11.54

11.80

12.48
Emidoon znp.
10.95 PB!
11.03

11.10 PB!
11.63

11.94 PB!
12.00 PB!
13.41

Emidoon znp.

10.86 PB!
10.91 PB!
10.97

10.97 PB!
11.55 PB!
11.82

12.33 PB!



100(M) ANAPQN A Seipd a/+2.9

Oéon Alad Ap.
1 6 807
425
574
3230
7 50
2 225
1718

~NOoO o WN

Ovoua
Bayiavog
dwTng
Mwpyog
Avtpéag
Avtwvng
AnpnTpng
KwvoTavTtivog

100(M) ANAPQN TeAIK6C a/+2.2

Oéon Alad Ap.
1 5 408
1 808
4 423
6 807
7 52
362
2 406
8 826

OOk WN

Ovopa
21a0pog
BaaiAng
KwvoTavTtivog
Bayiavog
XpAoTog
Eudyyelog
Avtpéag
OpéoTtng

1500(F) N'YNAIKQON

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 2 259
1421
44
3224
5 701

ab~wnN

1500(M) ANAPQN

O¢on Aiad Ap.
1 4 838
2 7 836
3 10719
4 2 402
5 9 720
6 8 208
7 6 709
8 564
9 156
31

Ovoua

Ahioia
ewpyia
Biktwpia
Avva-AyyeAikn
Mariya

Ovoua
Noukag
Nik6Aag
KwvoTtavTivog
ABpapakng
Zipog

Mapkog
Mwpyog
Mérpog
Mdapiog
Andrea Gacumi

ETrifeTo
Bayiavou
lwdvvou
TpioeAiwTNG
lwdvvou
NikoAdou
HAia
Newvidou

EmifeTo
AuyouaTivou
Bapvapa
MixanA
Bayiavou
Oikovopidng
Metdong
Avdpéou
Mavayn

EtrifeTo
Pivig
MdaToAn
Avdpéou
ZavveéTou
Genzelman

EmifeTo
XapaAdautroug
TaAiadwpog
MikeAAidNG
ABpady
NeoguTou
Avtwviddng
ZoutrnAog
MAdTwvog
Mittokag
Michara

Hpep.Mev. Kar.
1992-03-08 SEN
1998-11-10 SEN
2006-02-23 U18
2002-08-06 U23
2007-01-17 U18
2005-12-02 U20
2008-05-29 U16

Hpuep.Mev. Kar.
1998-08-11 SEN
2004-02-24 U20
2008-03-11 U16
1992-03-08 SEN
2005-04-27 U20
2007-04-18 U18
1996-08-20 SEN
2005-08-10 U20

Hpuep.l'ev. Kar.
2005-03-14 U20
2003-06-13 U23
2004-08-24 U20
2004-05-28 U20
1995-09-18 SEN

Hpuep.Nev. Kar.
2006-05-22 U18
2007-05-08 U18
2007-06-07 U18
1981-04-07 SEN
1985-05-26 SEN
2006-08-09 U18
2003-03-06 U23
2006-03-15 U18
2006-07-24 U18
1994-07-07 SEN

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs

ZUA.
r=ne
r=n
r=n
r~o
r=n
r=o
MK

ZUA.
Me
r=ne
Me
r=ne
r=n
r=n
Me
r=ne

ZUA.
r=o
Me
r=n
r=o
M=K

ZUA.
r=ne
r=ne
M=K
M=e
M=K
r=o
M=K
r=n
r=n
r=n

Emidoon znp.
10.94 PB!
11.07

11.25 PB!
11.42 PB!
11.50

11.75 PB!
11.93

Emidoon znp.
10.586
10.823
10.829 ps!
10.902 P8B!
10.906 PB!
10.912 P8B!
DQ

DQ

Emidoon znp.
4:51.20
5:07.62
5:11.41
5:19.72
5:22.23

Emidoon znp.
4:18.60
4:20.10 P8B!
4:21.71 pB!
4:24.32
4:25.14
4:27.79
4:34.83
4:37.55
4:38.27 PB!
DNS



400(F) F'YNAIKQN A Zeipé

Oéon Alad Ap. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.Nev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 5 707 PagaéNa Anunrtpiou 1993-08-11 SEN IzK 1:01.86
2 4 723 AvaoTtagia MatmadopaciAdkn 2006-12-12 U18 zZK 1:02.03
3 6 732 Biktwpia ToapoupAidn 2009-10-28 U1l6 TIzK 1:05.68
4 3245 EAMévn Matmadotoulou 2006-08-05 U18 TzO 1:06.53
5 7 235 ®poéow KwvoTavrivou  2007-09-16 U18 2O 1:08.72
6 2 610 Kartepiva EAguBepiou 2009-02-11 Ul1l6 zz 1:11.91
400(F) N'YNAIKQON B Zeipa
©Oéon Alad Ap. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.Nev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 4 217 Xpuow ewpyiou 2003-12-04 U23 TZO 1:00.24
2 548 Avva MuAopdn 2002-12-09 U23 Tz 1:02.05
3 2 239 Mapia MaAAioU 2000-03-16 SEN TzO 1:10.42
4 6 631 Mupia ®ouAia 2010-02-09 U14 T2z 1:15.42
400(F) 'YNAIKQN I Zeipa
Oéon Ailad Ap. Ovopa EmrifeTo Huep.l'ev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon znp.
1 532  KaAAioTn KouvToupn 1997-07-07 SEN Tzl 59.94
2 4716 Aeukn Nagapou 2000-06-29 SEN TzK 1:01.23
3 6 14  Avrpea-lwévva ewpyiou 2006-06-26 U18 TZIl 1:01.91
4 7 620 XA6n Ntdykhag Mtrp NeoguTtou 1990-10-25 SEN zZ 1:03.89
5 2 623 EAeva MoukeTdin 2009-04-20 U16 TzZ 1:04.52
6 3 614 Kartepiva KaBaAAdpn 2009-08-03 U16 zZ 1:09.83 PB!
400(F) N'YNAIKQN TeAikog
Oéon Ailad Ap. Ovopa EmrifeTo Huep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon znp.
1 4 32 KaAAIOTN KouvToupn 1997-07-07 SEN Tz 55.16
2 3 707 PagaéAa Anunrpiou 1993-08-11 SEN zK 56.51
3 5217 Xpuow ewpyiou 2003-12-04 U23 TzO0 56.86 PB!
4 2 723 Avaotaoia MamadofaaiAdkn 2006-12-12 U18 TMZK 59.94 PB!
5 6 716 Aeukn Nagapou 2000-06-29 SEN IzK 1:00.45
6 848 Avva MuAopdn 2002-12-09 U23 Tz 1:01.24
7 714  Avrpeo-lwéavva ewpyiou 2006-06-26 U18 TZll 1:01.27
1 620 XAo6n Nt1aykAag Mtrp NeoguTtou 1990-10-25 SEN 2Z DNF
400(M) ANAPQN A Zeipd
O¢éon Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoonznp.
1 580 Twpyog Xwpartd 2001-04-10 U23 Tzn 50.78
2 4 221 Tlaiolog AnunTpiddng 1997-07-16 SEN IzO 50.95
3 6 222 AANEENG AnpooBévoug 2005-09-28 U20 TzO 53.34 PB!
4 357 Avdpéag MavTeAn 2009-01-27 Ul16 TIzn 54.22 PB!
5 7 622 Kutrpiavog MatrakwoTag 2008-12-29 U16 zz 54.82 PB!

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs



400(M) ANAPON B Zeipd

O¢éon Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.N'ev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 5 242 TladAog NikoAdou 2004-09-19 U20 TzO  51.86
2 4 66 Eudyyehog Moyiatdng 2006-01-30 U18 TZr 51.87
3 3 804 ©Oeodoong AyyeAn 2008-06-08 U16 TZ[P 54.55 PB!
4 6 715 ZT1aupog NéuTTepOg 2008-11-07 U16 TIzK 56.87
5 2 256 Avtwvng ZwTnpiou 2007-12-07 U18 TzO  59.71
6 759 Zohwpwv Mavtgiapag 2008-09-04 Ul6 Iz 1:00.06 P8B!
400(M) ANAPQN TeAikodg
Oéon Alad Ap. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.Nev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 6 221 T[dioclog AnunTpIGdng 1997-07-16 SEN Iz0O 48.53
2 4 66  Eudyyehog Moyiatdng 2006-01-30 U18 TIzMN 48.82 PB!
3 580 Twpyog Xwpatta 2001-04-10 U23 Tz 49.15
4 3 242 TauAog NikoAdou 2004-09-19 U20 TzO  49.44
5 7 222  AANEENG AnuooBévoug 2005-09-28 U20 TzO0 52.98 PB!
6 8 804 Oeoddong AyyeAn 2008-06-08 U1l6 TZMP 54.08 PB!
7 257  Avdpéag MavTeAn 2009-01-27 U16 Tz 54.84 PB!
1622 Kutrpiavég MatmrokwoTag 2008-12-29 U16 zZ DNF
100H(F) EMIOAIA a/+3.5
O¢é¢on Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.rev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoonznp.
1 5608 Adgvn ewpyiou 1999-08-18 SEN 2Z 12.97 PB!
2 6 404 ZXtaupidva Addpuou 2005-05-31 U20 TZE 14.29 PB!
3 4 204  Ayyehikn ABavacotrolhou 1993-03-01 SEN MO 14.85
4 1830 Mapia MatratravTeAn 2007-03-21 U18 TZMP 15.59
5 7 815 Avrpiava Kapayiavva 2005-09-23 U20 TZMnP 16.01
6 2 427 Aviwvia Mouyni 2006-07-09 U18 TZE 16.65
7 3 219 Adapavria AapAdon 2007-08-02 U18 TzO 16.73 PB!
8 726 Xdpig Moidpa 2009-01-09 U16 TzZK DNS

110H (M) EMIMOAIA ANAPQON a/+3.1

O¢on Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZOA. Emidoonznp.
1 5258 Mihav TpaikoBiTg 1992-03-17 SEN N0  13.60
2 4 609 Mdapag AnuooBévoug 2000-07-14 SEN zz 15.47
3 3826 Opéatng Mavayn 2005-08-10 U20 TzMnP 15.84
4 6 724 NikoAag MarmravikoAdou  2007-01-29 U18 TIzZK 16.67
5 7 839 Ayyelog Xar¢noTtepavou 2005-11-08 U20 TZMNP 17.82 PB!

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs



3000SC(M) ZTHNA ANAPQN
Oéon Alad Ap.

1

OOk WN

277
5 439
1202
323
7 40
6 811
4 223

Ovoua
NikéAag
ewpylog
Roman
Xap&AapTrog
Avdpéag
Mépiog
Avtwvng

3000SC(F) THIMA 'YNAIKON

Oéon Alad Ap.
1 178
2 2 234

Ovopa
XpuoTaAAa
Muptw

400H(F) EMIMOAIA T'YNAIKQN
O¢éon Aiad Ap.

1

~No b wWN

4 717
5 255
3 830
1714
2 442
8 435
7 235
6 710

Ovoua
XpuoTtaAAa
KaAuyw
Mapia

INiGda

Méyku

Apiava
Ppdow
Toiobp Mkpé€ig

400H(M) EMITOAIA ANAPQN

Oéon Alad Ap.
1 4 702
2 338
3 6 21

800(F) N'YNAIKQN

Oéon Alad Ap.
1 4 51
2 5 409
3 6 4
4 8 822
5 3701
6 73
7 1824
8 2 614

Ovopa
Avdpéag
Mavayiwtng
Anpog

Ovopua
Mapia
EATida
Biktwpia
Euvavlia
Mariya
AvTpea
HAiGva
KaTepiva

EmifeTo Hpep.lev.

dpaykou 1994-04-12
Toon 1991-10-27
Karakulov 1984-11-09
Owud 2003-06-04
Kdtrpou 2007-04-03
Eppoyevidng 2005-04-04
Algpavtdakn 2005-07-12
EmifeTo Hpep.lev.

Xar¢nmoAudwpotr 1993-04-21
Kupidkou 2006-07-25
EmiBeTo Hpep.lev.

Nalapou 1998-05-25
Z1aupou 1998-07-08
MatratravTeAn 2007-03-21
KwvoTavTivou 2009-03-23
ToiuiAidou 2007-10-04
Parrmn 2006-10-16
KwvoTavTivou 2007-09-16
Ixedka 2008-09-12
EmrifeTo Huep.lev.

ewpyiou 2003-05-25
KwvoTavTivou 2005-10-12
AnuooBévoug 2000-08-22
EmiBeTo Hpep.lev.

NikoAdou 2005-05-02
AxIAAeidou 2008-03-08
Avdpéou 2004-08-24
MovidTn 2010-06-29
Genzelman 1995-09-18
AvaoTaaiou 2009-07-01
NikéAoBa 2009-09-12
KaBaAAdpn 2009-08-03

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
ui1s
u20
u20

Kar.
SEN
u1s

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u18
Ul6
u18
u18
ui18
Ul6

Kar.
u23
u20
SEN

Kar.
u20
u16
u20
ul4
SEN
u16
uile6
uile6

ZUA.
r=n
e
r=o
r=n
r=n
r=ne
r=o

ZUA.
r=n
r=o

ZUA.
M=K
r=o
r=ne
MK
M=e
Me
r=o
MK

ZUA.
MK
r=n
r=n

ZUA.
r=n
Me
r=n
r=ne
MK
r=n
r=ne
rxz

Emidoon znp.
9:13.24
9:31.86
10:44.39
11:03.48
11:19.51 pB!
11:24.92
DNF

Emidoon znp.
11:02.55
13:10.88

Emidoon znp.
1:02.02
1.02.18
1:06.91 P8B!
1:11.42
1:14.95 pB!
1:21.69
1:23.40

DNS

Emidoon znp.
55.57

56.56 PB!
58.04

Emidoon znp.
2:20.58
2:21.87
2:24.49
2:30.50
2:31.53
2:43.10
2:52.80
2:53.96 P8B!



800(M) ANAPQN
O¢éon Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.N'ev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 470 Ztaupog >mupou 2000-11-19 SEN Tz 1:52.15
2 10731 ZMotma Zopau 2007-05-11 U18 TIzK 1:58.37 PB!
3 5832 AnuAtpng Martouvag 2004-02-03 U20 TzrnP 2:01.86
4 8 622 Kutrpiavoég MatrakwoTag 2008-12-29 U16 zZ 2:03.38 ps!
5 9 810 Pwng ewpyiou 2005-02-09 U20 TzlMP 2:07.54
6 1709 Twpyog ZoptnAog 2003-03-06 U23 TzK 2:10.00
7 7 801 Denis Ivanov 2007-08-23 U18 TIzlP 2:20.89
2 606 AvaoTaaiog BaaiAgiou 1997-04-26 SEN 2Z DNS
3 13 Taulog AxINEWG 2005-06-28 U20 Tz DNS
6 613 XpIoTOPOPOG Kékkou 2008-12-11 U16 zz DNS
200(F) F'YNAIKQN A X&ipa a/+0.9
Oéon Ailad Ap. Ovopa ETrifeTo Huep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon znp.
1 6 247 Mapidvva Moidpa 1997-05-10 SEN Iz0 2491
2 8 206 NikoAiva AAeavdpa Avdpéou 2008-07-12 Ul6 MzO  25.78
3 5 827 EAeubepia MavayiwTtou 2004-01-21 U20 TrzrnpP 25.83
4 4 27  Mehiva lwavvidou 2009-02-10 U16 Tz 26.83 PB!
5 2 446 NartaAia XartlnxpiotodoUA 2008-12-08 Ul6 TZE 26.84
6 3 823 Kartepiva MrtrdraAn 2007-10-01 U18 TZMNP 27.64 PB!
7 7 831 AvooTtagia Mapaoyou 2010-01-28 U14 TzIP 29.26

200(F) 'YNAIKQN B Seipd a/-0.6

Oéon Ailad Ap. Ovopa EmrifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon znp.
1 532  KoANOTN KouvToupn 1997-07-07 SEN T 25.18
2 4 244  MapihiCa MitTaka 2007-09-22 U18 TzO 25.58
3 6 26  EBeAiva lwavvidou 2009-02-10 Ul6 TIzn 26.88
4 215 Oeavw ewpyiou 2006-11-20 U18 TZr 27.16 PB!
5 3 241 TInveAéTn Nedpyxou 2010-03-08 U14 TzO 27.78
6 7 420 Mapia NeBaooBa 2006-04-18 U18 TZE 28.89 PB!
7 8 209 Tlewpyia AoTipn 2007-06-08 U18 TzO 30.44 PB!

200(F) 'YNAIKQN I Zeipé a/+0.2

Oéon Alad Ap. Ovopua EmiBeTo Hpep.N'ev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 3 67 Avaotacia MoAukdpTrou 2003-06-06 U23 Tz 25.47 PB!

2 5217 Xpluow ewpyiou 2003-12-04 U23 Tz0 26.20

3 6 630 Avrpea dikapdou 2008-02-16 Ul6 zzZ 26.39

4 7 213 ZTtuhidva BaaoiAeiou 2006-02-24 U18 Tz0 29.32

2 625 Avva-Mapia Pwooou 2010-11-12 U14 1%z DNS

48 Mapia AvTtwviou 2000-11-27 SEN TZn DNS

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs



200(F) F'YNAIKQON TeAikog a/+2.6

Oéon Alad Ap. Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.Nev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoon znp.
1 4 247 Mapidvva Moidpa 1997-05-10 SEN Iz0 24.54
2 532  KaA\ioTn KouvtoUpn 1997-07-07 SEN Iz 25.11
3 6 67 AvaoTaoia MoAukdpTrou 2003-06-06 U23 TZIl 25.40 PB!
4 8 827 EAeubepia MavayiwTtou 2004-01-21 U20 TzMNP 25.54
5 3 244 MapiAiCa Mitraka 2007-09-22 U18 TzO 25.66
6 2 217 Xpuow ewpyiou 2003-12-04 U23 Tz0O 25.79 PB!
7 7 206 NikoAiva AAe€avdpa Avdpéou 2008-07-12 U16 TzO 25.80
8 1 630 Avtpea dikapdou 2008-02-16 U16 TIzZ 26.40
200(M) ANAPQN A Zeipd a/-0.4
Oéon Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.Fev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoonznp.
1 5221 Tadiolog AnunTpiadng 1997-07-16 SEN IzO 22.52
2 6 807 Baylavog Bayiavou 1992-03-08 SEN TzrNnP 22.61
3 8 16 KwvoTtavrivog ewpyiou 2004-04-22 U20 Tzn 23.44
4 45 23.66
5 1225 AnuATtpNng HAia 2005-12-02 U20 rzo 24.11 PB!
6 2 222  AAEENng AnuooBévoug 2005-09-28 U20 TzO0 24.49 PB!
7 7 603 Aoukag Apaoulo  AvaoTtogiou 2009-11-24 U16 zZ 25.92
355 Tewpylog MéTpou 2006-04-05 U18 TZr DNS
200(M) ANAPQN B Zeipd a/-1.2
Oéon Ailad Ap. Ovopa EmrifeTo Huep.lev. Kar. ZUA. Emidoon znp.
1 4 242 TlauAog NikoAdou 2004-09-19 U20 TzO 22.74
2 6 808 BaoiAng BapvaBa 2004-02-24 U20 TzMNP 22.89
3 5249 KwvoTavrivog Pouocog 2005-07-29 U20 TzO 23.30
4 7 266 NéoguTtog XpioToQn 2005-03-29 U20 TzO 23.99
5 157 Avdptag MavTeAn 2009-01-27 U16 TIznN 24.64 PB!
6 2 604 Mdapkoug Apaoulo AvaoTtogiou 2009-11-24 U16 zZ 28.67
3 214 Awgihiog FaBpiRA 2001-07-14 U23 TzO DNS
829 Acad Kapay 1993-06-07 SEN Izn DNS
200(M) ANAPQN T Zeipd a/-0.9
O¢éon Aiad Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Hpep.lev. Kar. ZOA.  Emidoonznp.
1 3 818 Mavayiwtng Nagapou 2004-02-12 U20 TznpP 22.74
2 2 267 ANaptpog Xp1oT1oQidng 2008-12-15 U16 TzO 22.85
3 565 Aviwvng Moyiatgng 2007-01-19 U18 Tz 23.88
4 6 43  Opéotng Noyidng 2006-10-18 U18 TZzIl 24.37 PB!
5 8 601 Weng Yuzhao 2006-11-08 U18 TzZ 25.48 PB!
6 759 Xohwpwv Mavtdlopdg 2008-09-04 U16 TZzrl 26.05
7 1232 MixaAng KouAouprg 2008-02-02 U16 TzO 26.20
480 Tiwpyog Xwpattd 2001-04-10 U23 TzMN DNS

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs



200(M) ANAPQN A Zeipd a/-0.6
Oéon Aiad Ap.

1

~NoO b~ wWN

4 62
6 406
5 821
774
339
2 839
8 440

Ovoua
Eudyyelog
Avtpéag
ZwThpng
Mwpyog
lwavvng
Ayyehog
AyyeAlog

200(M) ANAPQN TeAik6g a/+0.8
O¢on Aiad Ap.

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

4 221
5 62

3 807
6 406
8 818
7 821
2242
1 267

Ovoua
Maiolog
Eudyyelog
Bayiavog
Avtpéag
Mavayiwtng
Zwmpng
Maulog
Nautrpog

5000(F) N'YNAIKQN
Oéon Alad Ap.

1

co~NO OO~ WN

5000(M) ANAPQN

4 24

7 246
1 257
8 224
5 433
6 418
244

3 705

O¢on Aiad Ap.

1

~No b WN

6 439
1401
3 201
10 802
4 617
7 703
14 616

Ovopa

EAévn

Mapia

Mapia
Avva-AyyeAikn
Mapia
XpioTiva
lwavva

Zigva

Ovoua
ewpylog
>ouleipav
Solomon
Viadimir
doiBog
XpioTog
XpioTog

EmiBeTo
Merdong
Avdpéou
MixanA
TpioeAiwTNG
KwoTdtrouhog

Xar{noTepavou

Todvog

EmiBeTo
AnunTpIadng
MeTdong
Bayiavou
Avdpéou
Nalapou
MixanA
NikoAdou
XpioToQidng

EmifeTo
lwévvou

MNamravaoTaciou

>wrnpiou
ZavvETou
MavayiwTtou
Kouppn
Noligidou
IkevrCeApav

EmifBeTo
Toen

Aatgag

Bein
Shcheblykin
KwvaoTavTivou
ewpyiou
KupiAhou

Hpep.lev.

2007-04-18
1996-08-20
2006-02-24
2006-02-23
2002-11-07
2005-11-08
2010-03-16

Hpep.lev.

1997-07-16
2007-04-18
1992-03-08
1996-08-20
2004-02-12
2006-02-24
2004-09-19
2008-12-15

Huep.lev.

1984-01-20
1994-10-30
1981-02-14
2004-05-28
1990-10-25
1977-06-02
1998-03-24
1975-06-17

Hpep.lev.

1991-10-27
1994-04-16
1980-09-16
1989-02-01
1981-05-27
1993-10-09
1998-05-29

EAPINO NMPQTAOGAHMA TA MATZEIA.xIs

Kar.
ui1s
SEN
ui1s
ui1s
u23
u20
ul4

Kar.
SEN
u18
SEN
SEN
u20
u18
u20
Ul6

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

ZUA.
r=n
Me
r=ne
r=n
r=n
r=ne
e

ZUA.
r=o
r=n
r=ne
Me
r=ne
r=ne
r=o
r=o

ZUA.
r=n
r=o
r=o
r=o
Me
M
r=n
M=K

ZUA.
Me
M=e
r=o
r=ne
rxz
MK
rxz

Emidoon znp.
22.56
22.60
22.78
23.48
24.76
25.21
25.80

Emidoon znp.
22.08

22.22 PB!
22.32

22.34

22.36

22.43 PB!
22.46

22.63

Emidoon znp.
18:15.45 pB!
18:54.57
19:45.48 pB!
20:09.44 ps!
20:09.54
20:34.23
20:53.53
22:38.68

Emidoon znp.
15:41.85
15:49.74
15:53.55
15:55.67
16:12.14
16:21.69
16:33.11



5000(M) ANAPQN (Zuvéxeia)

8 8 402
9 12719
10 17 263
11 16 812
2441

13 64

ABpapakng
KwvoTtavTtivog
AnpnTpng
Avdpéag
>TUNIovVOg
Mérpog

PV(F) EMNI KONTQ IN'YNAIKON

©éon Zeipd Ap.
1 6 211
5 252
2 58
312
4 10
171

a b wN

Ovoua
AvTpea
2Te@avia
Avtpiava
Eudokia
Mapia
Maipn

HJ(F) YWOZ I'YNAIKQN

©¢on Zeipd Ap.
11 443
2 7 36
2 10411
4 8 414
4 9 733
6 146
6

6

9

0

[y

4 615
561

3 619
6 829
2722

1

Ovoua
AéoTroiva
AéoTToiva
EAévn
XPIZTINA
KaTepiva
EReAiva
PeBRékka Poifin
ABnva
Mapaokeun
Euyevia
MnveAdTN

PV(M) EMNI KONTQ ANAPQN

©¢on Zeipd Ap.

10 265
9 218
8 212
6 238
7 69
5216
1629
2231
3 268
4 207

[y

~No b WN

Ovoua
AnpniTeng
Mpbdpopog
Oeb6dwpog
MixaAng
Zappag
Avdpéag
>TUAIOVOg
MNwpyog
MapTivog
Adwvng

ABpadu 1981-04-07
MikeAAidNG 2007-06-07
XpioTou 1991-10-18
Zéviog 1984-07-17
ToidpTag 1990-08-14
MA&Twvog 2006-03-15
EiBeTo Huep.lev.

Bdoou 2003-06-25
ZepuTTav 2004-03-25
MavTeAn 2006-10-18
AuyouacTou 2004-09-28
ApioToTéAoug 1991-08-10
Tavouong 2006-04-08
EmiBeTo Huep.lev.

XapaAhautroug  2000-05-22
KwvoTavrivou  2006-10-27
oupevou 2002-05-31
KQNZTANTINOY 2009-02-27
@IAiTTTTOU 2007-01-26
MixaniA 2008-03-14
KaAAA 2006-09-13
MeAeTi€ 2004-01-21
Mrrevidn 2007-03-23
MatratravTeAn 2007-03-21
MéTpou 2009-03-20
EmiBeTo Huep.lev.

XpioToQn 2005-11-10
MNakoupn 2001-07-16
Bdaoou 2006-02-01
Noukd 2006-10-30
ZahaTag 2003-03-24
ewpyiou 2006-03-23
ZTuhiavou 2002-11-01
KaAAn 2008-09-24
XpuaodvBou 2008-04-03
AvTtwviou 2008-06-13

SEN
uis
SEN
SEN
SEN
uis

Kar.
u23
u20
ui1s
u20
SEN
u1s

Kar.
SEN
u18
u23
Ul6
ui18
Ul6
ui18
u20
ui18
u18
ul6

Kar.
u20
u23
u1s
u1s8
u23
u1s8
u23
Ul6
ule6
ul6

e
MK
r~o
r=ne
e
r=n

20A.
r=o
r~o
r=n
r=n
r=n
r=n

S0A.
M=e
r=n
M=e
Me
M=K
r=n
rxz
r=n
rxz
r=ne
M=K

0A.
r=o
r=o
r=o
r=o
r=n
r=o
rxz
r=o
r=o
r~o

10

16:40.73
17:18.10 P8B!
17:37.02
17:55.99
DNS

DNS

Emidoon heights-->
3.60

3.50

3.30

3.30

3.20

NH

Emidoon heights-->
1.75
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
DNS

Emidoon heights-->
4.70
4.40
4.20
3.90
3.90
3.50
3.50
NH
NH
NH

2.60

XXX

1.50

O O 0O o o o o

XX0

3.50

X0

XXX
XXX
XXX
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3.00

1.55

XX0
XX0
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

3.70

X0

XXX
XXX

3.20

X0
X0

1.60
XXX
XXX

XXX
XXX

3.80

X0

3.30

XX0
XX0

1.65

3.90

X0
XX0

XX0

3.40 3.50
0 o}
XX0 0
XXX

XXX

XXX

170 1.75
0 o}
4.00 4.10
0 X0
XX0 X0

XXX

3.60 3.70

0 XXX

XXX

1.83

XXX

420 430 4.40 450 4.70
o} - o XX0

o o o XXX

X0 XXX

4.90
XXX



HJ(M) YYOZ ANAPQN
©éon zeipd Ap. Ovoua
1 517 Twpyog
2 6 270 lwavvng
3 4 269 ANoiCog
4 241  Kutrpiavég
5 176 Kupidkog
3 736 MixdaAng
TJ(M) TPIMAOYN ANAPQN
©éon Zzeipd Ap. Ovoua
1 4 803 Destiny
2 3 438 Xtaupog
3 518  MixaAng
4 2 813 Kupiakog
1825 MixdAng
TJ(F) TPINAOYN N'YNAIKQN
©¢on Zeipa Ap.  Ovopa
1 5 432 XpuoTovUuuon
2 6 448 NIKOAETTO
3 3 713 BikTwpIa
4 4 248 Avrpia
5 7 1006 Alexandra
6 2 68 KwvoTavriva
12 2Taupia

LJ(F) MHKOZX I'YNAIKQN

©¢on Zeipd Ap.
14 444
2 13621
3 9 448
4 8 828
5 4 219
6
7
8

A=Y

1154
10 2
7 248
9 12612
2704
6 203
3 264
1237
5728

Ovoua
MavrteAitoa
Mapia
NIKoAéTTO
ZwTnpia
AdapavrTia
ZTaupia
2Taupia
AvTpia
EANoGBeT
Mapia
Annabel
MupTtw
Avtpea
Mapia

EmiBeTo
MNadog
Avaviadng
XpuoooTouou
NIaong
®dAoupog
XpioToQn

EmiBeTo
Udumebraye
2Taupou
MwpyaAAéTTOg
lwévvou
Mavayn

EmiBeto
Maidiou
XpuodvBou
KioupTtaidou
Moupikkou
Yaneva
>appidou
AyyeAn

EmiBeTo
XapaAdutroug
Ovnoigpopou
XpuoavBou
Mamrayswpyiou
AapAdon
Mépdikou
AyyeAn
Moupikkou
IBgévko
kapakAidou
Rhodes
XpioTodoUAou
Noigidou
Mpodpoduou

Huep.lev.

2005-07-22
1996-06-12
2004-08-19
2007-10-12
2008-09-18
2005-11-12

Huep.lev.

1995-10-03
2004-07-28
2005-03-16
2004-01-15
2007-12-30

Huep.lev.

2002-03-21
2005-07-31
2002-01-17
2006-02-21
2004-04-22
2001-05-30
2006-02-20

Huep.lev.

1998-11-12
1997-02-10
2005-07-31
2005-01-16
2007-08-02
2005-02-10
2006-02-20
2006-02-21
1997-04-13
2007-03-26
2005-05-11
2006-03-12
2006-12-06
2008-08-18

Kar.
u20
SEN
u20
ui1s
U16
u20

Kar.
SEN
u20
u20
u20
ui1s

Kar.
u23
u20
u23
u1s
u20
u23
ui1s

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
ui1s
u20
ui1s
u1s
SEN
u1s
u20
u1s
u1s
uile6

2U0A.
r=n
r~o
r=o
r=n
r=n
MK

20A.
r=ne
e
r=n
r=ne
r=ne

20A.
Me
M=e
MK
r=o
BUL
r=n
r=n

20A.
Me
rxz
Me
r=ne
r=o
r=n
r=n
r=o
rxz
M=K
r=o
r=o
r~o
MK

11

Emidoon heights--> 1.70

2.12
2.08
2.04
1.90
1.80
DNS

Emidoon rounds-->
14.93

14.25

13.97

13.40

NM

Emidoon rounds-->
12.31

12.21

12.00

11.88

11.70

11.67

NM

Emidoon rounds-->
5.81
5.60
5.40
5.32
5.30
5.23
5.07
4.99
4.92
4.72
4.69
4.59
NM
NM

1.80 1.90
[0} X0
XX0 XXX
R1 w1 R2
14.76 0.4 14.81
X X
X X
X X
X X
R1 w1 R2
11.90 -0.2 12.15
12.21 2.2 x
X X
11.88 -0.1 x
11.70 0.4 x
11.13 2.5 11.57
X X
R1 w1 R2
X X
5.60 14 -
5.40 0 -
5.32 0 -
X 5.30
5.14 0 5.23
4.89 0 5.05
4.99 0 4.80
4.75 0.1 4.79
4.72 0 4.46
4.44 0 4.69
X 4.59
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195 2.00

XXX

w2 R3
0.5 x
14.05
13.97

w2 R3
-112.26
12.13
11.80
11.74
11.62

w2 R3
5.81

1.1 -

0.7 -

1.3 5.07

0.7 4.89

0.1 4.92

-0.8 4.68
0 4.45
0 x

2.04 2.08

X0 XXX

W3 R4

0.4 x

1.1 13.76
X
X

W3 R4
2.6 12.31
0.9 x
0.4 12.00
2.7 11.42
2.7 11.39

X
X

W3 R4
0

0.9
0.4
0.3

1.6

212 215
X0 XXX
XXX

W4 R5
14.93
14.25
2 X
13.40
X

W4 R5
112.04
11.92
0.1 x
1x
1.4 x
11.50

W4 RS

W5 R6
1.3 14.62
2.7 X

X
1.6 13.36
X

W5 R6
0.9 x
0.7 x
11.67
11.75
X
2 11.67

W5 R6

W6
2.2

2.2

W6

11

0.3

0.1

W6



LJ(F) MHKOZ I'YNAIKQN
©¢on Zeipd Ap.

[E=Y

o~NOoO GO~ WN

8 444
7 621
354
5 828
6 448
22
1248
4 219

Ovopa
MavteAitoa
Mapia
2Taupia
>wtnpia
NiKoAéTTO
ZTaupia
Avtpia
AdapavTia

LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQN
©¢on Zeipda Ap.

I

12 820
10 803
5 250
11 730
8 438
9 254
6 434
7 431
2 708
4 412
3721
1319
1725
14 735
15 429

Ovopa
Avtpéag
Destiny
ZaBRag
Noukdg
21a0pog
Fpnydpng
Mwpyog
Noukdg
MNwpyog
NekTdpiog
NikATaG AnunTpIOG
Méapiog
Biktwpag
Avdpéag
>€pylog

LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQON
©¢on Zeipd Ap.

1

co~NO O~ WN

8 820
7 803
3 254
5 730
4 438
6 250
1431
2434

Ovoua
Avtpéag
Destiny
Fpnyopng
N\OUKAG
>1a0pog
Zappag
NAouKdg
Mwpyog

EmiBeTo Huep.Tev.

XapaAautroug  1998-11-12
Ovnoigpopou 1997-02-10
Mépdikou 2005-02-10
Mamayewpyiou  2005-01-16
XpuadvBou 2005-07-31
Ayyehi 2006-02-20
Moupikkou 2006-02-21
AapAdon 2007-08-02
EmiBeTo Huep.lev.

MayaAAekidng  2005-03-03
Udumebraye 1995-10-03
>4appa 1987-10-11
ZIpIAAIdNG 2002-09-27
Z1aupou 2004-07-28
ZTaupiviong 2006-10-28
MoUAAog 1995-04-05
Mépo 2007-01-05
ZAvVwvog 2007-10-17
HAia 2004-03-06
OikovouotouAog 2009-08-11
"pnyopiou 2005-12-29
Mevrapdg 2000-05-11
XpiotodoUAou  1995-10-26
MuUBiAAog 2005-06-24
EmiBeto Huep.Tev.

MayaAAekidong  2005-03-03
Udumebraye 1995-10-03
2Taupviong 2006-10-28
ZIgIAAIdNG 2002-09-27
>Taupou 2004-07-28
ZaBpa 1987-10-11
Mépo 2007-01-05
MoUAAog 1995-04-05

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
u20
u20
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s

Kar.
u20
SEN
SEN
u23
u20
u1s
SEN
u1s
ui1s
u20
ui16
u20
SEN
SEN
u20

Kar.
u20
SEN
ui1s
u23
u20
SEN
ui1s
SEN

20A.
e
rxz
r=n
r=ne
e
r=n
r~o
r=o

20A.
r=ne
r=ne
r=o
M=K
Me
r=o
Me
M=e
MK
M
MK
r=n
MK
M=K
Me

20A.
r=ne
r=ne
r=o
M=K
M=e
r=o
Me
Me

12

Emidoon rounds-->
5.96
5.72
5.55
5.46
5.45
5.28
5.13
5.12

Emidoon rounds-->
7.10
6.95
6.62
6.56
6.40
6.33
6.21
6.17
6.10
6.03
5.93
5.69
5.69
NM
NM

Emidoon rounds-->
7.42
7.26
6.93
6.90
6.45
6.40
6.32
6.16

R1
5.30
X
5.25
5.46
X

X
5.13

R1
7.10

6.62
6.56
6.26
6.33
6.08
6.13
6.10
5.87
5.78
5.66

R1
7.19

6.56
6.61
5.82
6.40
6.21
6.16
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wi R2

0.3 5.96
5.62

2.3 5.53

1.3 5.43
5.45
5.28

1.14.93
X

w1 R2
0.7 -
6.95

0 -
0.5 -

2 6.40
0.4 6.24
-0.3 6.21

0 6.17
0.1 x

0 x
-1.6 5.93
-0.8 5.54

5.69

w1 R2
1.7 7.33
6.97
1.9 6.83
2.8 x
1.8 6.45
2.1 -
2.3 6.32
1.3 x

W2 R3
1.5 x
3.2 5.72
1.9 5.26
2.6 x
21521
2.3 5.07
2.4 x

w2 R3

0.3 591
0.6 -

1.2 5.87
1x

6.05

6.03

0.9 5.72

-1.1 5.69
-1.2 x

w2 R3
-0.1 7.42
2.4 7.26
2.3 6.93
6.90
1.1 4.23

1.3 5.02
4.56

w3 R4

22571
3.4 5.28
5.20
11x
3.55.01
4.97

W3 R4

W3 R4
-0.5 x
0.5 6.79
0.7 x
-0.5 x
-0.4 5.82

0.5 6.06
0.7 x

W4 R5

3.1 x
1.8 5.48
1.6 x
5.29
-0.7 4.89
2.7 x
5.12

W4 R5

W4  R5
7.34
14 6.77
5.35

0.7 6.17
0 x
6.11

W5 R6

1.3 555

5.16
1x

2.1 5.09

1.6 5.04

W5 R6

W5 R6

0.8 x

1 6.52

0.2 6.58

6.66

0.5 6.16

6.11

6.12

1.3 4.83

W6

2.6

3.1

2.6

11

W6

W6

0.5
0.2
-0.5
0.9

0.5
0.7



HT(F) ZdYPOBOAIA TYNAIKQN

©éon zeipd Ap. Ovoua

1 5 626 BaAevriva

2 4 31  Aipihia

3 3 706 Avtpn

4 230 EAévn

5 122 NikoAéTTa
DT (M) AIZKOZ ANAPQN
©éon Zzeipd Ap. Ovoua

1 3422 Madapiog

2 2 215 Kupidkog

3 4 45  Tlétpog

4 1 233 Aupihiog
JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ N'YNAIKQN
©¢on Zeipd Ap. Ovoua

1 1227 Eiprivn TZénv

2 2 611 KwvoTavriva

3 342 Mapia Eipivn

4 4 37  EipAvn

5 5430 Tapaokeun

6 251 TlleTpoUAAa

HT(M) ZOYPA ANAPQN
©¢on Zeipd Ap. Ovopa

1 4 727 ANECavdpog

2 3712 lwone

3 220  AnpAteng

4 145 Tlérpog
DT(F) AIZKOZ N'YNAIKQN
©¢éon zeipd Ap. Ovoua

1 8 236 Avdpovikn

2 7 228 TlapackeuoUAa

3 535 Ztuhidva

4 6 407 Zeoihia

5 3 262 Mapiva

6 4 437 BIoAéTTO

7 2 628 Avrpeava

8 153 ©OAya ®eb

EmiBeTo
4BRa
KoAokoTpwvn
Anuntpiou
KatoouAng
Oeodwpou

EmiBeto
Makpng
[eveOAn
Mitoidng
Kubpaiwtng

EmiBeto
Oecodwpou
Oeodwpou
AV[olelg]
KwvoTavTivou
Oikovopou
>appidou

EmiBeto
Moupoavidng
Keaoidng

pnyopiou Mavayiwtn

Mitaidng

EmiBeTo

Nada
©pacuBouiou
Kupiakidou
AvBia
Xar¢nkwoTta
ZipuoBa
>appidou
Oxkoépl

Huep.lev.

2005-05-17
2005-09-30
2006-01-01
2006-03-28
2008-06-01

Huep.lev.

2004-08-12
2005-05-15
1977-12-12
2003-09-13

Huep.lev.

2004-10-12
2007-03-03
2003-02-27
2005-04-01
2008-05-07
2010-02-17

Huep.lev.

1993-01-23
2005-08-19
2003-06-20
1977-12-12

Huep.lev.

1991-04-19
1994-02-21
2000-08-14
2004-08-13
2009-02-08
2001-04-09
2007-04-24
2009-01-10

Kar.
u20
u20
ui1s
ui1s
U16

Kar.
u20
u20
SEN
u23

Kar.
u20
u18
u23
u20
ul16
ui4

Kar.
SEN
u20
u23
SEN

Kar.
SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
ule6
u23
ui1s8
ul6

2U0A.
rxz
r=n
MK
r=n
r=n

20A.
Me
r~o
r=n
r=o

S0A.
r=o
rxz
r=n
r=n
M=e
r=o

20A.
MK
M=K
r=n
r=n

2UA.
r=o
r=o
r=n
M=e
r=o
Me
rxz
r=n
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Eidoon
65.23
60.81
53.06
48.83
38.88

Emidoon
52.37
51.73
48.62
36.70

Emidoon
44.26
38.55
37.84
37.55
29.03
DNS

Emidoon
73.73
71.43
55.62
43.95

Eidoon
52.07
50.27
45.52
43.07
41.90
41.04
32.46
29.57

rounds--

rounds--

rounds--

rounds--

rounds--

R1

46.90
42.06
32.82

R1
48.65

48.52

R1
35.15

35.72
36.26
25.59

R1

71.00
69.70
53.72
41.98

R1

47.00

47.66

36.28

37.55

24.67
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R2

56.99

53.06
45.58

R2

50.41

46.21

35.66

R2

40.07

37.84

35.34
28.21

R2

55.61

42.56

R2

48.88

45.46

41.16

37.46

26.46

R3
63.73
58.54

48.51

R3
52.37
51.73

R3

44.26
38.55
36.44
34.91
28.62

R3
68.76
70.95

41.80

R3

50.27

39.28
41.90
39.37
32.46
29.56

R4
65.23

49.31
48.70
38.88

R4

35.24

R4

39.77
37.00
34.24

27.72

R4
73.73
69.97
53.27

R4
51.10

45.52
38.67
41.28
41.04

29.57

R5

63.28
60.61
52.34
48.83

R5

48.62
36.70

R5

35.00
34.14
29.03

R5

73.35
71.43
55.62
43.95

R5

43.07
41.21
X
X
X

R6

60.81
52.37
44.85
38.08

R6

48.02
36.08

R6
40.46

34.04
37.55

R6
72.32

43.41

R6
52.07
45.53
44,71
41.40
39.84
X

X

X



SP(M) Z®AIPA ANAPQON

©¢on Zeipd Ap.
1 9 47

8 602
6 426
4 45

2 627
3 403
172

5711

oO~NO O~ WDN

7 1005

Ovoua
Mérpog

ABavaaoiog AvviBag

KwvaoTavrivog
BaoiAng
Mérpog

lwone
KwvaoTavrivog
Méapiog
Mwpyog

JT(M) AKONTIZEMOZ ANAPQN

©¢on Zeipda Ap.
1 8 729
3735
7 605
5 415
6 210
273
4 229
19

o~NO O~ WN

Ovopa
210pog
Avdpéag
210pog
Avdpéag
Zwtpng
XapdAapTrog

ZwTipng
XpAoTog

SP(F) Z®AIPA TYNAIKQN

©¢on Zeipd Ap.
1 8 228
7 35
6 262
4 618
5 253
211
3 632
1226

o~NO O~ WN

Ovoua
MapaokeuoUAa
2TUNIGva
Mapiva

EAévn
AAegavdpa
MnveAdTTN
AAegavdpa
MavwAia

EmiBeTo
MixanAidng
Oikovopou
AAeCIGdNG
Mouaiung
Mitoidng
>4BBRa
AyaBayyélou
TCiamoupag
KapuTridng

EmiBeto
4BBa
XpioTodoUAou
AvTtwviou
Kdapuog
AxINEWG
Touutag
lakwpBou
ApioTodrjuou

EmiBeTo
Opacufouiou
Kupiokidou
Xar¢nkwoTta
Makpidn
Zmavou
ApTéun
®pdka

HAia

Huep.lev.

2000-01-14
2002-09-26
2002-06-03
1996-07-10
1977-12-12
2006-09-27
2003-09-05
2005-11-25
2004-01-16

Huep.lev.

2000-01-24
1995-10-26
2001-12-19
2003-01-02
2004-12-16
2005-05-17
2006-08-06
2006-01-03

Huep.lev.

1994-02-21
2000-08-14
2009-02-08
2000-01-23
2004-06-11
2005-03-09
2008-09-04
2007-04-26

Kar.
SEN

u23
SEN
SEN
uis
u23
u20
u20

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u23
u23
u20
u20
ui1s
u1s

Kar.
SEN
SEN
ule6
SEN
u20
u20
ule6
u1s8

2U0A.
r=n
EANAZ
rxz
e
r=n
M=z
Me
r=n
MK

20A.
MK
M=K
rxz
M=e
r=o
r=n
r=o
r=n

2UA.
r=o
rzn
r=o
rzz
r=o
rzn
rxz
r=o
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Emidoon rounds-->
16.95

16.63

15.41

15.31

14.67

13.63

11.95

11.61

NM

Emidoon rounds-->
64.28
60.52
59.30
57.26
57.00
52.71
50.19
44.61

Emidoon rounds-->
15.31
13.55
13.06
12.13
11.55
10.82
10.44
10.28

R1
16.86
X
15.35
14.65
14.67
13.35
11.95
X

X

R1

62.37
60.52
56.85
53.36
53.85
45.21
50.19
44.61

R1

13.55
12.77
11.63
11.55
10.78
9.56

10.16
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R2

16.29

15.04

10.76
10.83

R2

64.28
58.06
56.33
55.70
57.00
44.00

R2
14.91

12.40
11.09
10.48
10.45
10.21
9.79

R3

15.31
14.21
13.30
11.83
11.30

R3

63.40
58.51
57.16
53.53
54.67
44.22

R3

15.31
13.40
12,91
11.66
10.94
10.56
10.44
10.28

R4

R5

16.95 x
16.63 x
15.41 x
1455 -

11.56
11.36

R4

63.41
57.11
56.32
54.24
55.25
50.77
46.80

R4
14.83
13.30
13.06
11.58
10.96
10.48
9.99
X

13.63
11.73
10.76

R5

62.62
54.17
59.30
54.94
53.06
45.30
49.63

R5
15.04

12.13
10.92
10.82
10.11
X

R6

14.22
13.08
11.39
11.61

R6

62.33
57.41
57.63
57.26
56.00
52.71

R6
15.25
13.11
12.45
11.09
10.28
10.55
10.01
9.91



BAGMOAOTIA ANAPQN
TYNOAA

400(M) ANAPON

100(M) ANAPQN

TJ(M) TPIMAOYN ANAPQN
PV(M) EMI KONTQ ANAPON
JT(M) AKONTIZMOZ ANAPQN
110H (M) EMMOAIA ANAPON
1500(M) ANAPQN

DT (M) AIZKOZ ANAPQN
3000SC(M) ETHIMA ANAPQN
4x100(M) ANAPON

LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQN
200(M) ANAPON

HT(M) ZOYPA ANAPQN
400H(M) EMMOAIA ANAPQN
HJ(M) YWYOZ ANAPQN
800(M) ANAPON

SP(M) ZOAIPA ANAPQN
5000(M) ANAPQN

4x400(M) ANAPQN

F'YNAIKQN

ZYNOAA

400(F) F'YNAIKQN

HT(F) Z®OYPOBOAIA N'YNAIKQN
100(F) F'YNAIKQN

100H(F) EMMOAIA

HJ(F) YWOZ F'YNAIKQN

SP(F) Z®AIPA F'YNAIKQN
1500(F) 'YNAIKQN

TJ(F) TPINAOYN I'YNAIKQN
3000SC(F) ETHMA F'YNAIKQN
4x100(F) F'YNAIKQN

200(F) 'YNAIKQN

LJ(F) MHKOZ I'YNAIKQN
PV(F) EMNI KONTQ I'YNAIKQN
DT(F) AIZKOZ I'YNAIKQN
400H(F) EMMOAIA F'YNAIKQN
800(F) 'YNAIKQN

JT(F) AKONTIZEMOZ N'YNAIKQN
5000(F) F'YNAIKQN

4x400(F) 'YNAIKQN
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rzn rzne rzo rEE Ik
88 87 75 63 55
9 1 11 0 0
3 8 0 10 0
4 9 0 5 0
2 0 19 0 0
1 0 2 3 11
0 6 6 0 3
0 11 1 3 6
4 0 8 6 0
11 1 4 5 0
10 12 0 0 8
0 11 5 2 3
5 7 6 3 0
4 0 0 0 11
9 0 0 0 6
11 0 9 0 0
6 6 0 0 6
9 0 0 5 0
0 3 4 11 1
0 12 0 10 0
rzn rzo Mze renpP rzz
118 99 71 37 35.33
7 4 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 6
3 6 11 1 0
0 4 6 5 6
5.16 0 13 0 0.33
6 12 0 0 3
4 9 5 0 0
2 3 11 0 0
6 5 0 0 0
12 0 0 10 0
9 9 0 3 0
5 0 8 3 5
9 11 0 0 0
4 13 4 0 0
0 5 3 4 0
11 0 5 3 0
7 6 2 0 5
6 12 3 0 0
12 0 0 8 10
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